DEALER COUPON PROGRAM
ASSA Bucks is a merchandise program owned and operated by ASSA, Inc. All ASSA Dealers are
eligible to earn ASSA Bucks based on product inventory purchases from authorized ASSA wholesale
locksmith distributors.Your ASSA Coupons will be part of the product label or on the box as a sticker.
If your coupon is missing notify your local rep with proof of purchase dated after 1/1/08. ALL ASSA
Coupons are numbered and will be verified. Contact your local ASSA Rep. for more information.
The ASSA Bucks program started January 1, 2008 and ends December 31, 2010.
Here’s how to order:
1. Fill in quantity, options available (size-color-etc.) & coupon information
2. Fill in your name, phone and ship to address
3. Make checks out to Professional Business Products for shipping and handling in the amount.*$7.50 per line
item on order form
4. Send your order form, check and ASSA Bucks Coupons to the address below.
Professional Business Products
Attn: Denise-ASSA Bucks Program
620 West Commerce Rd.
Commerce Twp., MI 48382
• Please allow up to 6 weeks for delivery.
• All ASSA Bucks will be verified prior to order fulfillment.
• Items ordered together are not always shipped together.
• Be sure to include proper postage and shipping & handling amount.
• Limited quantities on some items. Substitutions may be necessary.
• Please enclose check made out to Professional Business Products for total shipping & handling amount.
ASSA Inc., Redemption Ctr.: PBP 620 W. Commerce Rd. Commerce Twp. MI 48382
800-355-6322
COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
Comfort Grip Mouse 2250
Sigma Tech. Set 3250
Eth. Cable 4 Port Hub 1000
Art4Sound desktop speaker 1500
FOR YOUR SHOP OR OFFICE: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
ASSA Logo Clock 1125
CLIQ Logo Clock 1200
Visions Blue Click Pen 900
Black Times Square Roller Ball Pen 1000
Cliq/C4 logo indoor floor mats 2x3 2780
Cliq/C4 logo indoor floor mats 3x5 6000
Cliq/C4 logo indoor floor mats 4x6 9250
Assa Logo indoor/outdoor mat 2x3 2100
Assa Logo indoor/outdoor mat 3x5 4150
Assa Logo indoor/outdoor mat 4x6 5550
ASSA Logo Truck Decal - black 463
ASSA Logo Truck Decal - white 463
FUN STUFF, GADGETS & TOOLS: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
Quest Muli Tool 1000
Mag Light (Mini) AAA 1000
6 in 1 Screwdriver 900
Leatherman Skeletool CX w/ Bit Kit 5750
Rough-N-Rugged Unisex Watch 700
ASSA C4 Black Baseball Cap 300
ASSA C4 Grey Baseball Cap 300
FOR EVERYDAY USE: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
24 Piece Cullery/Steak Knife Set 2750
Mug (white) 125
Stainless Stacker w/4mugs 2100
Aladdin Carafe 1500
14 oz. stainless steel Travel Mug 750
Sport bottle 700
F5030 Stainless Flask 400
Colman 1/3 Gal. Jug 285
Colman Can Holder 88
16 oz. dbl. wall Insulated tumbler 750
FOR THE GREAT OUTDOORS: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
Journey Duffel 813
Deluxe Sports Cooler 450
Flexi-freeze Hydra Collapsible Cooler 550
Coolvert Vertical Cooler 825
High Sierra Daypack 1500
Mini Mate Igloo Cooler 1000
38 Qt Igloo Cooler with wheels 2750
Fleece & Nylon Travel Blanket blue 1400
Fleece & Nylon Travel Blanket grey 1400
Mens Schwinn Bike 14500
Ladies Schwinn Bike 14500
FOR RECREATION OR TRAVEL: ASSA BUCKS QTY Total AB
Tire Pressure Gauge 700
GPS Navigation System 14750
Widemouth Roadside Emergency Kit 2500